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Detalhes do produto

REF

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)

Swivel range (°)

Rope diameter (mm)
Lifting power

Rope lift direct/sheave (m)
Lifting speed direct/sheave (m/min)
Power (kW)

Temperature (°C)
Characteristics

IP classification

Voltage (V)

78011
8712418336306
371.5

146

174

16.000000

180

3.8

200/400 kg
12/6

8/4

0.75

0-40°C

block and hook are standard equipment
IP54

230V /50Hz /1 Ph

airpress.pt/guincho-eletrico-de-cabo-200-400-kg-78011


https://airpress.pt/guincho-eletrico-de-cabo-200-400-kg-78011

